o Pursuant to Section 73-21-l0l(l)(d)(iii), Mississippi Code of 1972, Annotated,

Respondent shall pay the cost ol investigation and conduct ofa proceeding in the amount

of Five Hundred Fifiy-Four Dollars and [iourteen Cents ($554.14).

. Respondent shall pay a total monetary pcnalty and cost of investigation in the amount of
One Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Four Dollars and Fourteen Cents ($1.554.14).

o The total monetary penalty and cost of investigation above is due and payable by the

Respondent within thirry (30) days of receipt ofthis Order.

. Tlre total monetary penalty and cost ol investigation as set out in this Order must be paid

by the Respondenl prior to petitioning for the reinstatement of her registration